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10/1 
10/3 
10/4 
10/7 
10/8 
10/10 
10/11 
10/14 
10/15 

Middlebury, VT
Clarkson University
St. Lawrence University
Watertown, NY
Watertown, NY
Marist College
Marist College
Oswego, NY
Oswego, NY 

10/17 
10/18 
10/21 
10/22 
10/24 
10/25 
10/28 
10/29 
10/31 

Cornell University
Ithaca College
Binghamton, NY
Binghamton, NY
Dickinson College
Pennsylvania State
Williamsport, PA
Williamsport, PA
Roanoke College

L.L.Bean is Coming To You!
Stop by our pop-up shop for our most iconic products,  

exclusive deals, and everything you need to enjoy the outdoors.  

Plus, enter our Maine Adventure Sweepstakes for a chance to  

win a canoeing adventure for two!

 | POP-UP SHOP

2023 Road Show


	September Tour Poster
	October Tour Poster V3 (1)

